8 NOVEMBER

Former Name

Pine Hill Foodstore Limited
Andford Holdings Limited

S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Goldlink Investments Limited
Hope & Sons Limited

Company
No.

DN. 150722

DN. 150139

5661

Date of
Change

25/10/89
25/10/89

¢c20860

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Zimitat Securities Limited

Strauss Holdings (No. 37) Limited
Tricky Investments Limited

Roce Holdings Limited

Manukau Video Club Limited

New Name

Corporate Dairy Co. Limited
K. & K. Chan Limited
Amelia Winthrop Group Holdings Limited

Automotive Security Systems (NZ) Limited
American Video Tape Conversion Services

Limited

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

AK. 442117
AK. 438947
AK. 413530
AK. 118166
AK. 273383

Date of
Change

19/10/89
18/10/89
18/10/89
16/10/89
10/10/89

cc20861

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

The Rug Gallery Co. Limited

St. Heliers Mowers & Cycles (1978) Limited

Intel Electronics & Engineering Limited

Sturval Ten Limited

Byword Holdings Limited

NZI Penrose Computer Centre Limited

P.L. Cross Saddlery Limited

Morrow & Benjamin Limited

Superdrug Stores Limited

Larosa Enterprises Limited

Gustl's Management Systems Limited

D.C. Airey & Partners Limited

Artifakts Designs Limited

Aero Trim Upholstery Limited

De Beer Design Limited

Auckland Education Supplies {(1982) Limited

E.d. & J.M-E McDonnell Limited

Fibremotive Corporation Limited

Nilsen Electrical Industries (NZ) Limited

Rapid Haulage Limited

Feng Enterprises Limited

Netway Services Limited

Auckland Accident and Emergency Clinics
Limited

Findlay Kay Investments Limited

Buttercup Enterprises Limited

Burtlea Investments No. 3 Limited

Gurada Equities Limited

Citronella Projects Limited

The English and Foreign Language Institue
(NZ) Limited

Connell Richards Limited

Intrigue Tours Limited

Selectrix Appliances Limited

Pharsen Properties Limited

Vinces Meats Limited

Hartfield Goldsmiths Limited

Todays Bakehouse Limited

Mother Earth Limited

Book Reps (New Zealand) Limited

Double One Copy Service Limited

Architectural Coatings (Shore City) Limited

The New Zealand Life Insurance Company
Limited

Exceler Properties Limited

Gibsons & Paterson Overseas Limited

Primaton Holdings (Thirty) Limited

Fotheringhame’s Transport Limited

New Name

Khyber Pass Bazaar Limited

C.P. Matthews Limited

Pacific Utilities Limited

Riverhills Resources Limited

Constellaire Services (1989) Limited

NZI Insurance New Zealand Limited

Fast Track Saddlery Limited

Fai Finance (NZ) Limited

Clevedon Ranch Limited

Hampers Foods Limited

Hairs Help Limited

Airey Consultants Limited

Ipso Facto Limited

Thompson & Lockwood Limited

Vuedee Sales Limited

Dollar Save Car Hire {NZ) Limited

AD & JM-E Smith Limited

Nor West Auto Electrical Limited

Nilsen Electrical (NZ) Limited

Greenfield Homes Limited

Gisborne Forest Products Limited

Netway Communications Limited

Consultant Medical Services (Auckland)
Limited

Habitech Group Limited

Inter Project Limited

Riley Restaurants Limited

Barnett Shafer Corfe Limited

Ferro Corporation (New Zealand) Limited

Living Languages Limited

Kid's Scene Limited

Altivole Management Limited
Partisan Endeavours Limited
Selectrix Appliances Limited

Port Road Hardware Limited

Prebble Management Services Limited
Dataduct International Limited

Kona Construction Limited

Random House New Zealand Limited
Compu Tutors Limited

Moscow Design Limited

General Accident Pacific Rim Limited

Cedar Manor Home & Hospital Limited
Hospitality Imports Limited

Kalacraft NZ Limited

Fotheringhame Contractors Limited

Company
No.

AK. 110704
AK. 104182
AK. 103278
AK. 432156
AK. 420880
AK. 398992
AK. 368532
AK. 307258
AK. 296463
AK. 311203
AK. 283025
AK. 256958
AK. 240368
AK. 117742
AK. 115471
AK. 113715
AK. 110447
AK. 108586
AK. 063547
AK. 059241
AK. 425600
AK. 421434
AK. 409171

AK. 401654
AK. 315687
AK. 442214
AK. 433723
AK. 442305
AK. 432687

AK. 429676
AK. 261601
AK. 025743
AK. 440231
AK. 082422
AK. 337438
AK. 320906
AK. 107883
AK. 094099
AK. 077475
AK. 073643
AK. 114673

AK. 332442
AK. 101533
AK. 387062
AK. 410689

Date of
Change

6/10/89
9/10/89
2/10/89
19/10/89
26/9/89
6/10/89
5/10/89
10/10/89
11/10/89
5/7/89
16/10/89
13/10/89
10/10/89
16/10/89
13/10/89
16/10/89
13/10/89
19/10/89
16/10/89
12/10/89
17/10/89
11/10/89
25/8/89

17/10/89
19/10/89
16/10/89
17/10/89
16/10/89
17/10/89

12/10/89
18/10/89
9/10/89
9/10/89
19/10/89
12/10/89
11/9/89
9/10/89
10/10/89
16/10/89
27/9/89
20/10/89

18/10/89
11/10/89
16/10/89
16/10/89



