Gibsons & Paterson Overseas Limited

Primaton Holdings (Thirty) Limited

Fotheringhame's Transport Limited

			0001
Former Name	N. N.	Company	Date of
Pine Hill Foodstore Limited	<i>New Name</i> Goldlink Investments Limited	No.	Change
Andford Holdings Limited	Hope & Sons Limited	DN. 150722	25/10/89
S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Compan		DN. 150139	25/10/89
			cc20860
Notice is hereby given that the following nam	e changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Auck	land:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Zimitat Securities Limited	Corporate Dairy Co. Limited	AK. 442117	19/10/89
Strauss Holdings (No. 37) Limited Tricky Investments Limited	K. & K. Chan Limited	AK. 438947	18/10/89
Roce Holdings Limited	Amelia Winthrop Group Holdings Limited	AK. 413530	18/10/89
Manukau Video Club Limited	Automotive Security Systems (NZ) Limited American Video Tape Conversion Services	AK. 118166	16/10/89
	Limited	AK. 273383	10/10/89
P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Com-	panies.		
Notice is hereby given that the following areas			cc20861
reduce is hereby given that the following name	e changes have been entered on the Register of		_
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
The Rug Gallery Co. Limited	Khyber Pass Bazaar Limited	AK. 110704	6/10/89
St. Heliers Mowers & Cycles (1978) Limited	C.P. Matthews Limited	AK. 104182	9/10/89
Intel Electronics & Engineering Limited Sturval Ten Limited	Pacific Utilities Limited	AK. 103278	2/10/89
Byword Holdings Limited	Riverhills Resources Limited	AK. 432156	19/10/89
NZI Penrose Computer Centre Limited	Constellaire Services (1989) Limited NZI Insurance New Zealand Limited	AK. 420880	26/9/89
P.L. Cross Saddlery Limited	Fast Track Saddlery Limited	AK. 398992 AK. 368532	6/10/89
Morrow & Benjamin Limited	Fai Finance (NZ) Limited	AK. 307258	5/10/89 10/10/89
Superdrug Stores Limited	Clevedon Ranch Limited	AK. 296463	11/10/89
Larosa Enterprises Limited	Hampers Foods Limited	AK. 311203	5/7/89
Gustl's Management Systems Limited D.C. Airey & Partners Limited	Hairs Help Limited	AK. 283025	16/10/89
Artifakts Designs Limited	Airey Consultants Limited Ipso Facto Limited	AK. 256958	13/10/89
Aero Trim Upholstery Limited	Thompson & Lockwood Limited	AK. 240368	10/10/89
De Beer Design Limited	Vuedee Sales Limited	AK. 117742 AK. 115471	16/10/89
Auckland Education Supplies (1982) Limited	Dollar Save Car Hire (NZ) Limited	AK. 113715	13/10/89 16/10/89
J. & J.M-E McDonnell Limited	AD & JM-E Smith Limited	AK. 110447	13/10/89
Sibremotive Corporation Limited	Nor West Auto Electrical Limited	AK. 108586	19/10/89
lilsen Electrical Industries (NZ) Limited Lapid Haulage Limited	Nilsen Electrical (NZ) Limited	AK. 063547	16/10/89
eng Enterprises Limited	Greenfield Homes Limited Gisborne Forest Products Limited	AK. 059241	12/10/89
letway Services Limited	Netway Communications Limited	AK. 425600	17/10/89
uckland Accident and Emergency Clinics	Consultant Medical Services (Auckland)	AK. 421434 AK. 409171	11/10/89
Limited	Limited	AN. 403171	25/8/89
indlay Kay Investments Limited	Habitech Group Limited	AK. 401654	17/10/89
uttercup Enterprises Limited urtlea Investments No. 3 Limited	Inter Project Limited	AK. 315687	19/10/89
urada Equities Limited	Riley Restaurants Limited	AK. 442214	16/10/89
itronella Projects Limited	Barnett Shafer Corfe Limited Ferro Corporation (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 433723	17/10/89
he English and Foreign Language Institue	Living Languages Limited	AK. 442305 AK. 432687	16/10/89 17/10/89
(NZ) Limited onnell Richards Limited	Kid's Scene Limited		
trigue Tours Limited	Altivole Management Limited	AK. 429676 AK. 261601	12/10/89
electrix Appliances Limited	Partisan Endeavours Limited	AK. 025743	18/10/89 9/10/89
harsen Properties Limited	Selectrix Appliances Limited	AK. 440231	9/10/89
inces Meats Limited	Port Road Hardware Limited	AK. 082422	19/10/89
artfield Goldsmiths Limited odays Bakehouse Limited	Prebble Management Services Limited	AK. 337438	12/10/89
other Earth Limited	Dataduct International Limited	AK. 320906	11/9/89
ook Reps (New Zealand) Limited	Kona Construction Limited Random House New Zealand Limited	AK. 107883	9/10/89
ouble One Copy Service Limited	Compu Tutors Limited	AK. 094099	10/10/89
chitectural Coatings (Shore City) Limited	Moscow Design Limited	AK. 077475	16/10/89
ne New Zealand Life Insurance Company	General Accident Pacific Rim Limited	AK. 073643 AK. 114673	27/9/89 20/10/89
Limited			20/10/09
cceler Properties Limited	Cedar Manor Home & Hospital Limited	AK. 332442	18/10/89
AND AND IN A DIRECTOR OF A DIRECTOR OF A DIRECTOR	management and the second seco		

Fotheringhame Contractors Limited

Hospitality Imports Limited

Kalacraft NZ Limited

AK. 101533

AK. 387062

AK. 410689

11/10/89

16/10/89

16/10/89